Austrian National Championships (N) H

Wels, Austria
23 May 2008, Mares 4-8 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: VANESSA RA
Colour:
Owner: Huemer

Name: FAUSTYNA
Colour:

Owner: Gestut
Lutetia

Name: AL
CASABLANCA
Colour:

Owner: Huber

Name: TM WHITE
SATIN

Colour:

Owner: Hammerer

Name: EXQUISITE'S
KALAHARI

Colour:

Owner: Werth-
Hofbauer
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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